Faster. Simpler. Smarter.
MAXUM
Next Generation
DC Commercial Door Operators
Scan to learn more about
MAXUM Commercial Door Operators
BUYING GUIDE
For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com or call toll free at 1-855-933-3334

Drum Diameter
Sectional Door Sprocket Kit (Includes Key) for #50 Chain
For 10-12 in/sec Door Speed For 9-10 in/sec Door Speed
Sprocket
Tooth Count
1 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
Sprocket
Tooth Count
1 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
4" 16-Tooth 71-1550B16LGH 71-1550B16QGH 24-Tooth 71-1550B24LGH 71-1550B24QGH
5.25" - 5.75",
8.5" (Vertical Lift) 24-Tooth 71-1550B24LGH 71-1550B24QGH 32-Tooth 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH
6.375" - 11" 32-Tooth 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH 42-Tooth 71-1550B42LGH 71-1550B42QGH
13.5" 42-Tooth 71-1550B42LGH 71-1550B42QGH 56-Tooth 71-1550B56LGH 71-1550B56QGH
Operator
Series Drum Diameter Desired Door Speed Door Sprocket
Tooth Count
1 in. Bore,
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore,
1/4 in. Keyway
700 Not Sure 12 in/sec 22 71-1550B22LGH 71-1550B22QGH
700 Not Sure 9 in/sec 32 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH
1200 Not Sure 12 in/sec 22 71-1550B22LGH 71-1550B22QGH
1200 Not Sure 9 in/sec 32 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH
2200 Not Sure 10-12 in/sec 32 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH
Operator
Series Door Weight Tooth Count 1 in. Bore,
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore,
1/4 in. Keyway
1 in. Bore,
3/8 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore,
3/8 in. Keyway
Rolling Door Sprocket for 12-Tooth Operator Sprocket  |  UNINSULATED Rolling Door - Max 20 ft. Door Height - 8-9 in/sec Door Speed
700
 up to 450 lbs. 50 71-1550B50LGH 71-1550B50QGH 71-1550B50LKH 71-1550B50QKH
450 to 700 lbs.
72 71-1550B72LGH 71-1550B72QGH 71-1550B72LKH 71-1550B72QKH
1200 700 to 1200 lbs.
Rolling Door Sprocket for 12-Tooth Operator Sprocket  |  INSULATED Rolling Door - Max 20 ft. Door Height - 8-9 in/sec Door Speed
700  up to 450 lbs. 60 71-1550B60LGH 71-1550B60QGH 71-1550B60LKH 71-1550B60QKH
1200 450 to 900 lbs. 72 71-1550B72LGH 71-1550B72QGH 71-1550B72LKH 71-1550B72QKH
Rolling Door Sprocket for 10-Tooth Operator Sprocket  |  UNINSULATED Rolling Door - Max 20 ft. Door Height - 8-9 in/sec Door Speed
(Standard for JHDC 2200 - Available as accessory kit for 700/1200 = part # 71-1550B10LGH)
700
 up to 450 lbs. 42 71-1550B42LGH 71-1550B42QGH - -
450 to 700 lbs.
56 71-1550B56LGH 71-1550B56QGH - -1200 700 to 1200 lbs.
2200
1200 to 1800 lbs.
1800 to 2200 lbs. 72 71-1550B72LGH 71-1550B72QGH 71-1550B72LKH 71-1550B72QKH
Rolling Door Sprocket for 10-Tooth Operator Sprocket  |  INSULATED Rolling Door - Max 20 ft. Door Height - 8-9 in/sec Door Speed
(Standard for JHDC 2200 - Available as accessory kit for 700/1200 = part # 71-1550B10LGH)
700  up to 450 lbs. 50 71-1550B50LGH 71-1550B50QGH 71-1550B50LKH 71-1550B50QKH
1200 450 to 900 lbs. 60 71-1550B60LGH 71-1550B60QGH 71-1550B60LKH 71-1550B60QKH
2200 900 to 2000 lbs. 72 71-1550B72LGH 71-1550B72QGH 71-1550B72LKH 71-1550B72QKH
REQUIRED Door Sprocket Recommendation for RJDC, JDC or JHDC Operators
6
Track and Chain Kits, needed for TDC
Operator Size Door
Height (ft.)
TDC
Components Kit
TDC7 Operators 8 TDC7-8
TDC7 Operators 10 TDC7-10
TDC7 Operators 12 TDC7-12
TDC7 Operators 14 TDC7-14
TDC7 Operators 16 TDC7-16
TDC7 Operators 18 TDC7-18
TDC7 Operators 20 TDC7-20
TDC7 Operators 22 TDC7-22
TDC7 Operators 24 TDC7-24
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 8 TDC1222-8
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 10 TDC1222-10
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 12 TDC1222-12
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 14 TDC1222-14
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 16 TDC1222-16
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 18 TDC1222-18
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 20 TDC1222-20
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 22 TDC1222-22
TDC12 & TDC22 Operators 24 TDC1222-24
REQUIRED Track and chain kit selection
for TDC operators only
1 kit (which consists of 2 tracks, 1 chain, and any
needed spacers) is required for installation of each

as lights, bells, horns,
strobes and other
warning devices.
Board mounts inside
the operator cover for
easy installation.
AUXREL
Accessories and Field Installable Kits
View the full list of compatible accessories and field kits on the Partner Portal.
9
Door
Height
Auxiliary Trolley Dual Auxiliary Trolley
RJDC/JDC/JHDC 700 JDC/JHDC 1200 & 2200 RJDC/JDC/JHDC 700 JDC/JHDC 1200 JDC/JHDC 2200
8 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY08 1222AUXTROLLEY08 7DUALAUXTROLLEY08 12DUALAUXTROLLEY08 22DUALAUXTROLLEY08
10 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY10 1222AUXTROLLEY10 7DUALAUXTROLLEY10 12DUALAUXTROLLEY10 22DUALAUXTROLLEY10
12 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY12 1222AUXTROLLEY12 7DUALAUXTROLLEY12 12DUALAUXTROLLEY12 22DUALAUXTROLLEY12
14 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY14 1222AUXTROLLEY14 7DUALAUXTROLLEY14 12DUALAUXTROLLEY14 22DUALAUXTROLLEY14
16 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY16 1222AUXTROLLEY16 7DUALAUXTROLLEY16 12DUALAUXTROLLEY16 22DUALAUXTROLLEY16
18 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY18 1222AUXTROLLEY18 7DUALAUXTROLLEY18 12DUALAUXTROLLEY18 22DUALAUXTROLLEY18
20 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY20 1222AUXTROLLEY20 7DUALAUXTROLLEY20 12DUALAUXTROLLEY20 22DUALAUXTROLLEY20
22 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY22 1222AUXTROLLEY22 7DUALAUXTROLLEY22 12DUALAUXTROLLEY22 22DUALAUXTROLLEY22
24 ft. 7AUXTROLLEY24 1222AUXTROLLEY24 7DUALAUXTROLLEY24 12DUALAUXTROLLEY24 22DUALAUXTROLLEY24
Trolley field install kits
Adding an auxiliary trolley kit to a standard
RJDC, JDC or JHDC operator, or dual trolley
kit to a standard TDC operator, can provide
extra stability for wider and heavier door
applications. These added setups will help
to improve the overall performance and
reliability of the commercial door operator.
Door
Height
Dual Trolley
TDC 700 TDC 1200 & 2200
8 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY08 1222DUALTROLLEY08
10 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY10 1222DUALTROLLEY10
12 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY12 1222DUALTROLLEY12
14 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY14 1222DUALTROLLEY14
16 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY16 1222DUALTROLLEY16
18 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY18 1222DUALTROLLEY18
20 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY20 1222DUALTROLLEY20
22 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY22 1222DUALTROLLEY22
24 ft. 7DUALTROLLEY24 1222DUALTROLLEY24
*Auxiliary and Dual Auxiliary Trolley Kits for doors larger than 24 ft. doors may be available. Please contact LiftMaster Customer Support.
Select accessories
and field kits (continued)Step 3
10